MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR
SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

VIN: WDDUG8CB4GA243863
Code Description

MODEL: 2016 S550V
775 Iridium Silver Metallic
201 Black Leather

Standard Accessories

B03 ECO Start/Stop System

K15 Engine Service Interval

LS2 Weights of body shells- factory code

PPM Prepaid Maintenance available - see dealer
P21 Air Balance Package

P35 Full LED Lighting Package

P64 Memory Package

R0O2 All Season Tires

R66 Runflat Tires

ui10 Occupant Classification System

U1z Velour Floormats

u25 llluminated Door Sills

u71 DVD Coding

uso 115V AC Power Outlet

12B Service Manual

232 Garage Door Opener

249 Autodimming Mirrors

258 COLLISION PREVENTION ASSIST PLUS
264 License Plate Holder

267 Factory code - alternative model designation
275 Power Front Seats with Memory

294 Kneebag

3U2 Headunit Coding

301 Ashtray

310 Twin Cupholders

348 mbrace2 - w.trial period by Verizon Telematics
413 Panorama Sunroof

427 7-Speed Automatic Transmission

436 Front Comfort Headrests

448 Touchpad

461 English Inscriptions

475 Tire-Pressure Monitoring System

494 Emission Equipment

502 Navigation Map Updates included for 3-years
531 COMAND with Navigation

536 SiriusXM Radio with Free Trial Period

540 Power Rear-Window Sunshade

551 Anti-Theft Alarm System

57V Tire Rating

581 Automatic Climate Control

596 Heat and noise insulating and infrared reflecting glass
6P5 Factory Code

608 Adaptive Highbeam Assist

634 First Aid Kit

636 Omission of Warning Triangle

640 Curve lllumin Active Curve lllumin Full LED
668 Sea Packing & Dispatch

763 Remote Key w/Panic Button

806 2016 Registration Year

814 DVD 6-Disc Changer

874 MAGIC VISION CONTROL (Heated)

Price

$95,650



877
881
883
887
986
989

Options
PO1

501

R17
098
223
276
289
51U
731
810

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

Ambient Lighting

Electronic Trunk Closer
Soft Close Doors

Valet Locking

VIN Code

VIN Code below windshield

P01 Premium 1 Package: Active ventilated front seats, KEYLESS-GO®
902 Front Heated Seats PLUS
889 KEYLESS-GO
871 HANDS-FREE ACCESS
432 Active Multicontour Front Seats
401 Ventilated Front Seats
297 Power Rear-Side Window Blinds
235 PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist
P17 KEYLESS-GO Comfort Package
501 Surround View Camera
501 Surround View Camera
P44 Surround View Camera Control Code
19" Twin 5-Spoke Wheels
factory code
Power Rear Seats
Rear Memory Seats
Wood/Leather Steering Wheel
Black Cloth Headliner
Burl Walnut Wood Trim
Burmester Surround Sound System

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY
TOTAL

$4,500

$900

$1,270

$1,515

$103,835
$925
$104,760



