## **MSRP**

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC. ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

VIN: WDDUG8CB4GA243863

Code	Description	Price
	MODEL: 2016 S550V	\$95,650
775	Iridium Silver Metallic	. ,
201	Black Leather	
Standard	Accessories	
B03	ECO Start/Stop System	
K15	Engine Service Interval	
LS2	Weights of body shells- factory code	
PPM	Prepaid Maintenance available - see dealer	
P21	Air Balance Package	
P35	Full LED Lighting Package	
P64	Memory Package	
R02	All Season Tires	
R66	Runflat Tires	
U10	Occupant Classification System	
U12	Velour Floormats	
U25	Illuminated Door Sills	
U71	DVD Coding	
U80	115V AC Power Outlet	
12B	Service Manual	
232	Garage Door Opener	
249	Autodimming Mirrors	
258	COLLISION PREVENTION ASSIST PLUS	
264	License Plate Holder	
267	Factory code - alternative model designation	
275	Power Front Seats with Memory	
294	Kneebag	
3U2	Headunit Coding	
301	Ashtray	
310	Twin Cupholders	
348	mbrace2 - w.trial period by Verizon Telematics	
413	Panorama Sunroof	
427	7-Speed Automatic Transmission	
436	Front Comfort Headrests	
448	Touchpad	
461	English Inscriptions	
475	Tire-Pressure Monitoring System	
494	Emission Equipment	
502	Navigation Map Updates included for 3-years	
531	COMAND with Navigation	
536	SiriusXM Radio with Free Trial Period	
540	Power Rear-Window Sunshade	
551	Anti-Theft Alarm System	
57V	Tire Rating	
581	Automatic Climate Control	
596	Heat and noise insulating and infrared reflecting glass	
6P5	Factory Code	
608	Adaptive Highbeam Assist	
634	First Aid Kit	
636	Omission of Warning Triangle	
640	Curve Illumin Active Curve Illumin Full LED	
668	Sea Packing & Dispatch	
763	Remote Key w/Panic Button	
806	2016 Registration Year	
814	DVD 6-Disc Changer	
874	MAGIC VISION CONTROL (Heated)	

877 881 883 887 986 989	Ambient Lighting Electronic Trunk Closer Soft Close Doors Valet Locking VIN Code VIN Code below windshield	
Options P01	P01 Premium 1 Package: Active ventilated front seats, KEYLESS-GO® 902 Front Heated Seats PLUS 889 KEYLESS-GO 871 HANDS-FREE ACCESS 432 Active Multicontour Front Seats 401 Ventilated Front Seats 297 Power Rear-Side Window Blinds 235 PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist	\$4,500
501	P17 KEYLESS-GO Comfort Package 501 Surround View Camera 501 Surround View Camera P44 Surround View Camera Control Code	\$900
R17	19" Twin 5-Spoke Wheels	\$1,270
098 223	factory code Power Rear Seats	\$1,515
276	Rear Memory Seats	
289	Wood/Leather Steering Wheel	
51U 731	Black Cloth Headliner Burl Walnut Wood Trim	
810	Burmester Surround Sound System	
	SUBTOTAL DESTINATION &DELIVERY TOTAL	\$103,835 \$925 \$104,760

<sup>\*</sup>Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.